CAROLO

COCINA MEDITERRANEA

VINO BLANCO

México

2V CASA MADERO / Parras, Coahuila

SANTO TOMAS CHENIN BLANC / Ensenada

CORDUS CHARDONNAY / Ensenada

MONTE XANIC KRISTEL SAUVIGNON BLANC / Valle de Guadalupe
CASA MADERO CHARDONNAY RESERVA / Parras, Coahuila

Espafa
VALDEJAROS VERDEJO / Rueda
TERRAS GAUDAS ALBARINO / Rias Baixas

Francia

PAUL MAS STATE CHARDONNAY / Rodano

PAUL MAS SAUVIGNON BLANC / Pezenas

LOUIS LATOUR CHARDONNAY ARDECHE / Borgofia
LOUIS LATOUR POUILLY FUISSE / Borgofa

Italia
ORNELLA MOLON PINOT GRIGIO / Veneto

Estados Unidos
DRIFTING CHARDONNAY, LODI / California

Argentina
LUIGI BOSCA DE SANGRE CHARDONNAY

VINO ESPUMOSO

CHANDON DELICE 180 ML

PROSSECO VALDO CUVEE DI BOJ / Valdobbiadene
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL / Epernay
MOET & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL / Epernay
MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL / Epernay
VEUVE CLICQUOT CARTE JAUNE / Reims

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE / Reims

VINO ROSADO

Francia

THE WHISPERING ANGEL / Cote de Provence 1.5 Its Magnum
THE WHISPERING ANGEL / Cote de Provence

PERE ANSELME / Provence

MINUTY PRESTIGE / Cotes de Provence

México

L.A CETTO WHITE ZINFANDEL / Valle de Guadalupe
SANTO TOMAS GRENACHE / Ensenada BC

V CASA MADERO / Parras Coahuila

LABERINTO ROSE / San Luis Potosi

MONTE XANIC, GRENACHE / Valle de Guadalupe

BOTELLA
750ML

$990
$975
$1,180
$1,180
$1,250

$1,100
$1,350

$990
$990
$1,480
$3,050

$990

$1,020

$1,500

$270
$1,180
$3,500
$3,600
$3,750
$3,600
$3,750

$3,300
$1,875
$1,150
$2,150

$690
$990
$990
$1,020
$1,100

COPA
150ML

$215
$220

$220

$295

$210

$195
$450

$330

$225

$220



VINO TINTO

México

NEBBIOLO RESERVA PRIVADA L.A CETTO / Valle de Guadalupe
ALEBRINO / Parras Coahuila

CORDUS ESENCIAL / Ensenada

3V CASA MADERO / Parras Coahuila

LABERINTO BLEND CABERNET-MERLOT-TEMPRANILLO/San Luis Potosi

CORDUS NEBBIOLO / Valle de Guadalupe

MONTE XANIC CABERNET SAUVIGNON / Valle de Guadalupe
MONTE XANIC SELECCION / Valle de Guadalupe
MARIATINTO / Valle de Guadalupe

PEDREGAL VINISTERRRA / Valle de Guadalupe

GRAN RICARDO MONTE XANIC / Valle de Guadalupe

UNICO SANTO TOMAS / Ensenada BC

Espafa

MARQUES DE MUNDAIZ / Rioja

JAROS ROBLE / Ribera del Duero

JAROS / Ribera del Duero

MATARROMERA CRIANZA / Ribera del Duero
MATARROMERA RESERVA / Ribera del Duero
PAGO DE CARRAOVEJAS / Ribera del Duero
PROTOS CRIANZA / Ribera del Duero
PROTOS RESERVA / Ribera del Duero

ALION / Ribera del Duero

VEGA SICILIA 5° VALBUENA / Ribera del Duero
YASO FLOR DE MATTERIA / Toro
NUMANTHIA / Toro

TERMES / Toro

Francia

PAUL MAS ESTATE PINOT NOIR / Pezenas
BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES LOUIS LATOUR / Borgona
CHATEAU MICHELL LYNCH / Burdeos

Italia

LUMA NERO D’ AVOLA / Sicilia

PETRATA NERO DI TROIA / Puglia
CASTIGLION DEL BOSCO DAINERO / Toscana

Argentina

LUIGI BOSCA DE SANGRE CABERNET SAUVIGNON / Mendoza
CLOS DE LOS SIETE VISTAFLORES / Valle Vco

TERRAZAS DE LOS ANDES RESERVA MALBEC / Mendoza

Estados Unidos
DRIFTING CABERNET SAUVIGNON / Lodi

MEDIAS BOTELLAS 375ML

LOUIS LATOUR CHARDONNAY ARDECHE / Borgofa
MARIATINTO / Valle de Guadalupe BC

CAROLO CAROLO.MX f CAROLOMX

BOTELLA
750ML

$990
$1,150
$1,290
$1,190
$1,195
$1,990
$1,550
$1,590
$1,790
$2,250
$3,250
$3,750

$1,050
$1,250
$1,600
$1,990
$3,690
$3,500
$1,750
$2,950
$6,250
$12,200
$2,100
$4,200
$2,750

$1,200
$1,465
$1,900

$1,100
$1,150
$1,650

$1,550
$1,790
$1,400

$1,450

$800
$1,050

COPA
150ML

$250
$260

$225

$340

$250

$220

$290



